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22071221
22071222
22071223
22071224
22071225
22071226
22071227
22071228
22071229
22071230

Tripoli

Beqaa

Beirut

Zahle
Lebanon
Lebanon
Lebanon
Lebanon
South Lebanon
Lebanon

Assistant Officer

Project Manager

Program Manager
Administrative Manager
Social Worker
Community Health Educator
Malnutrition Monitor

IYCF Specialist

Referrals Focal Point
Project Coordinator
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22071231
22071232
22071233
22071234
22071235
22071236
22071237
22071238
22071239
22071240

Lebanon
Beirut
Bekaa
Badaro
Lebanon
Lebanon
Lebanon
Lebanon
Lebanon
Remote

Social Worker

Country Programmes Officer
Project Manager

Contact Center Representatives
Field Officer

Project Coordinator
Accompanist

Beauty Advisor

Senior Graphic Designer
Accounting Officer
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22071241 Remote Community Manager

22071242 Remote Mobile Application Developer
22071243 Sin El Fil Lead Developer

22071244 Jounieh Art Manager

22071245 Ras El Metn English Teacher

22071246 Bekaa Special Education Teacher
22071247 Bekaa Special Education Assistant Teacher
22071248 Bekaa Livelihoods & Food Security Officer
22071249 Bekaa Public Health Engineer Officer
22071250 Bekaa Local Programs Manager
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Sendyour CVto apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line 25 July 2022
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



22071251 Food Security & Livelihoods Field Officer
22071252 Nutrition Counselling Officer

22071253 Project Manager

22071254 Monitoring & Evaluation Field Officer
22071255 Protection Officer

22071256 Greenhouses Specialist Consultant
22071257 Psychiatrist

22071258 Reporting Officer

22071259 Information Management Officer
22071260 Nurse
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22071261
22071262
22071263
22071264
22071265
22071266
22071267
22071268
22071269
22071270

North
North
North
North
Dbayeh
Beirut
Jeita
Beirut
Remote
Akkar

Physician

FS Social Worker

Promotion & Event Coordinator
Grants & Information Manager
Shop Manager

Market Specialist

Digital Marketing Specialist
Communication & PR Officer
Community Manager

Senior Medical Field Officer
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22071271
22071272
22071273
22071274
22071275
22071276
22071277
22071278
22071279
22071280

North
Beirut
Tripoli
Beirut
Lebanon
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Remote
Akkar

Protection Officer

Project Assistant

Psychiatrist

Admin Assistant Radiology Department
Recycling Officer

Internship Programme-Architecture
Internship Programme-Landscape Archi
Internship Programme-Heritage Conversation
Internship Programme-Heritage Management
Internship Programme-Urban Planning
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22071281
22071282
22071283
22071284
22071285
22071286
22071287
22071288
22071289
22071290

Beirut

Beirut

Online

Bekaa
Remote

Beirut

Beirut

North Lebanon
Lebanon
Lebanon

Accounting Officer

IT Help Desk

Tutor- STEM subjects

Special Education Teacher
Project Manager

Grants Officer

Division of Infectious Diseases
Admin Coordinator

English Teacher

English Tutor
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