

Send your CV to apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22071221	Tripoli	Assistant Officer
22071222	Beqaa	Project Manager
22071223	Beirut	Program Manager
22071224	Zahle	Administrative Manager
22071225	Lebanon	Social Worker
22071226	Lebanon	Community Health Educator
22071227	Lebanon	Malnutrition Monitor
22071228	Lebanon	IYCF Specialist
22071229	South Lebanon	Referrals Focal Point
22071230	Lebanon	Project Coordinator









Reference	Location	Vacancy
22071231	Lebanon	Social Worker
22071232	Beirut	Country Programmes Officer
22071233	Bekaa	Project Manager
22071234	Badaro	Contact Center Representatives
22071235	Lebanon	Field Officer
22071236	Lebanon	Project Coordinator
22071237	Lebanon	Accompanist
22071238	Lebanon	Beauty Advisor
22071239	Lebanon	Senior Graphic Designer
22071240	Remote	Accounting Officer



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22071241	Remote	Community Manager
22071242	Remote	Mobile Application Developer
22071243	Sin El Fil	Lead Developer
22071244	Jounieh	Art Manager
22071245	Ras El Metn	English Teacher
22071246	Bekaa	Special Education Teacher
22071247	Bekaa	Special Education Assistant Teacher
22071248	Bekaa	Livelihoods & Food Security Officer
22071249	Bekaa	Public Health Engineer Officer
22071250	Bekaa	Local Programs Manager



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22071251	Bekaa	Food Security & Livelihoods Field Officer
22071252	Bekaa	Nutrition Counselling Officer
22071253	Bekaa	Project Manager
22071254	Bekaa	Monitoring & Evaluation Field Officer
22071255	North	Protection Officer
22071256	North	Greenhouses Specialist Consultant
22071257	North	Psychiatrist
22071258	North	Reporting Officer
22071259	North	Information Management Officer
22071260	North	Nurse



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22071261	North	Physician
22071262	North	FS Social Worker
22071263	North	Promotion & Event Coordinator
22071264	North	Grants & Information Manager
22071265	Dbayeh	Shop Manager
22071266	Beirut	Market Specialist
22071267	Jeita	Digital Marketing Specialist
22071268	Beirut	Communication & PR Officer
22071269	Remote	Community Manager
22071270	Akkar	Senior Medical Field Officer









Reference	Location	Vacancy
22071271	North	Protection Officer
22071272	Beirut	Project Assistant
22071273	Tripoli	Psychiatrist
22071274	Beirut	Admin Assistant Radiology Department
22071275	Lebanon	Recycling Officer
22071276	Beirut	Internship Programme-Architecture
22071277	Beirut	Internship Programme-Landscape Archi
22071278	Beirut	Internship Programme-Heritage Conversation
22071279	Remote	Internship Programme-Heritage Management
22071280	Akkar	Internship Programme-Urban Planning

centremine @f (a) in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22071281	Beirut	Accounting Officer
22071282	Beirut	IT Help Desk
22071283	Online	Tutor- STEM subjects
22071284	Bekaa	Special Education Teacher
22071285	Remote	Project Manager
22071286	Beirut	Grants Officer
22071287	Beirut	Division of Infectious Diseases
22071288	North Lebanon	Admin Coordinator
22071289	Lebanon	English Teacher
22071290	Lebanon	English Tutor

Send your CV to apply.mine@ul.edu.lb